:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10181015

Oct 15, 2024 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 318,156 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1585587 - 0.019398456 ETH®
51.81 USD

2 1585588 - 0.019380028 ETH®
51.76 USD

3 1585589 - 0.019357135 ETH®
51.70 USD

4 1585590 - 0.019395180 ETH®
51.80 USD

S 1585591 - 0.019402805 ETH®
51.82 USD

6 1585592 - 0.019386675 ETH®
51.78 USD

7 1585593 - 0.065493191 ETH®
174.94 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10181015
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/318156
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585587
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585588
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585589
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585590
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585591
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585592
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585593
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=

Validator Id

1585594

1585595

1585596

1585597

1585598

1585599

1585600

1585601

1585602

Validator Id

1404335

Amount

0.064820434
173.14 USD

0.018643019
49.79 USD

0.018602694
49.69 USD

0.018619049
49.73 USD

0.018641309
49.79 USD

0.018640249
49.79 USD

0.018721920
50.00 USD

0.019320174
51.60 USD

0.019279526
51.49 USD

Amount

+ 0.046180299

123.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585594
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585595
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585596
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585597
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585598
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585599
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585600
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585601
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1585602
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1404335

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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