

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10181015</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 15, 2024 · 12:44 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>318,156</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1585587</u>	- 0.019398456 ETH ⊘ 51.81 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1585588</u>	- 0.019380028 ETH 🐼 51.76 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1585589</u>	- 0.019357135 ETH ↔ 51.70 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1585590</u>	- 0.019395180 ETH ③ 51.80 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1585591</u>	- 0.019402805 ETH ⊘ 51.82 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1585592</u>	- 0.019386675 ETH 🐼 51.78 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1585593</u>	- 0.065493191 ETH 🔗 174.94 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>1585594</u>	- 0.064820434 ETH 🔗 173.14 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1585595</u>	- 0.018643019 ETH 🐼 49.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1585596</u>	- 0.018602694 ETH 🐼 49.69 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1585597</u>	- 0.018619049 ETH 🔗 49.73 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1585598</u>	- 0.018641309 ETH 🐼 49.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1585599</u>	- 0.018640249 ETH ⊘ 49.79 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1585600</u>	- 0.018721920 ETH ③ 50.00 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1585601</u>	- 0.019320174 ETH ⊘ 51.60 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1585602</u>	- 0.019279526 ETH ③ 51.49 USD
PROF	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	1/0/775	

1	1404335	
T	1404333	

+ 0.046180299 ETH ↔ 123.35 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.